IMC Professional
Building Clean Up

From:

IMC Professional Building Clean Up
12155 Magnolia Avenue Unit 10-E,
Riverside, CA 92503

Phone: (951) 279-7705

Email: ema@imccleanup.com
CSLB Lic # 962294

To:

Spectrum Construction Services
4830 Rockhampton Ct, Yorba Linda CA
charlie@spectrumconstructionca.com

ARTESIA BUSINESS CENTRE

Quote Number
Quote Date
Valid Until

Total

Quote

1178
April 17, 2020

October 14, 2020

$4,027.85

We hereby propose to furnish all equipment and materials, and perform the labor necessary for
the completion of the following work
Roof Sweeping & Gutter Cleaning

Hrs/Qty

75444
29092
26563
54810
30384
52230

Service

2200-2210 Artesia Bldg 75,444sqft
2300-2370 Artesia Bldg 29,092sqft
2380-2388 Artesia Bldg 26,563sqft
2392-2396 Artesia Bldg 54,810sqft
2240 Artesia Bldg 30,384sqft

2220-2230 Artesia Bldg 52,230sqft

Rate/Price

$0.02
$0.02
$0.02
$0.02
$0.02
$0.02

Sub Total
Tax

Total

Adjust

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Sub Total

$1,131.66
$436.38
$398.45
$822.15
$455.76
$783.45

$4,027.85
$0.00

$4,027.85

The above job description outlines the services for which IMC will be responsible. These services are mutually
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IMC Professional Quote
Building Clean Up

agreed to be appropriate for your needs at this time, all change orders must be submitted in written. Work
quoted for normal business hours Monday-Friday.
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