IMC Professional Building Clean Up

Quote

From:

IMC Professional Building Clean Up

12155 Magnolia Avenue Unit 10-E,

Riverside, CA 92503

Phone: (951) 279-7705

Email: ema@imccleanup.com

CSLB Lic # 962294

Valid Until Total	October 14, 2020 \$4,027.85
Quote Date	April 17, 2020
Quote Number	1178

To:

Spectrum Construction Services 4830 Rockhampton Ct, Yorba Linda CA charlie@spectrumconstructionca.com

ARTESIA BUSINESS CENTRE

We hereby propose to furnish all equipment and materials, and perform the labor necessary for the completion of the following work

Roof Sweeping & Gutter Cleaning

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
75444	2200-2210 Artesia Bldg 75,444sqft	\$0.02	0.00%	\$1,131.66
29092	2300-2370 Artesia Bldg 29,092sqft	\$0.02	0.00%	\$436.38
26563	2380-2388 Artesia Bldg 26,563sqft	\$0.02	0.00%	\$398.45
54810	2392-2396 Artesia Bldg 54,810sqft	\$0.02	0.00%	\$822.15
30384	2240 Artesia Bldg 30,384sqft	\$0.02	0.00%	\$455.76
52230	2220-2230 Artesia Bldg 52,230sqft	\$0.02	0.00%	\$783.45

Total	\$4,027.85
Tax	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$4,027.85

The above job description outlines the s	ervices for which IMC will be respor	isible. These services are mutually
--	--------------------------------------	-------------------------------------

Approved By	V:	
Approved by	y:	

IMC Professional Building Clean Up

Quote

agreed to be appropriate for your needs at this time, all change orders must be submitted in written.	Work
quoted for normal business hours Monday-Friday.	